Governor's Education Emergency Relief Fund
Competitive Grant Intent to Award List

Igiugig Tribal Library

Little Angels Childcare Academy

STAR (Standing Together Against Rape)

Juneau Alaska Music Matters (JAMM)

Sealaska Heritage Foundation

Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc. (RurAL CAP)
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Alaska

See Stories

Anchorage Public Library

Discovery Southeast

Child Care Connection, Inc. dba thread

Southeast Regional Resource Center (SERRC)
Educating for Leadership, Alaska STEAM Makerspaces
Tundra Women's Coalition

Alaska Native Heritage Center

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

20,000
20,000
20,000
30,755
32,499
56,670
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65,000
83,026
84,500
105,788
106,721
146,162
160,167
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Total $§ 1,055,174

Summer Bridge Tutoring program

Daycare support for children and families

Personal Body Safety training for Anchorage students

JAMM project

Support for families who have endured social and emotional trauma
Daycare support for children and families

Utilizing the Big Brothers Big Sisters to support children

Culturally Responsive COVID-19 Podcasting & Digital Storytelling project
Early Literacy Outreach Pilot

Nature Studies Project

Activities to support families access affordable, high-quality childcare
Positive mental health pilot for students

STEAM Makerspace Lab

Supporting children and families currently living at the TWC shelter
Fab Lab activities for students

DEED.CARES@alaska.gov



