Governor's Education Emergency Relief Fund

Competitive Grant Intent to Award List

Applicant	Aw	ard Amount (Co Project
Igiugig Tribal Library	\$	20,000	Summer Bridge Tutoring program
Little Angels Childcare Academy	\$	20,000	Daycare support for children and families
STAR (Standing Together Against Rape)	\$	20,000	Personal Body Safety training for Anchorage students
Juneau Alaska Music Matters (JAMM)	\$	30,755	JAMM project
Sealaska Heritage Foundation	\$	32,499	Support for families who have endured social and emotional trauma
Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc. (RurAL CAP)	\$	56,670	Daycare support for children and families
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Alaska	\$	59,264	Utilizing the Big Brothers Big Sisters to support children
See Stories	\$	64,622	Culturally Responsive COVID-19 Podcasting & Digital Storytelling project
Anchorage Public Library	\$	65,000	Early Literacy Outreach Pilot
Discovery Southeast	\$	83,026	Nature Studies Project
Child Care Connection, Inc. dba thread	\$	84,500	Activities to support families access affordable, high-quality childcare
Southeast Regional Resource Center (SERRC)	\$	105,788	Positive mental health pilot for students
Educating for Leadership, Alaska STEAM Makerspaces	\$	106,721	STEAM Makerspace Lab
Tundra Women's Coalition	\$	146,162	Supporting children and families currently living at the TWC shelter
Alaska Native Heritage Center	\$	160,167	Fab Lab activities for students
To	tal \$	1,055,174	